
 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 MCAS BEAUFORT CORPORALS COURSE SCHEDULE 

All nominations are due to Corporals Course (via S-3) no later than one week from class start date 

 

PICK-UP DATE       GRADUATION DATE 

Thursday, 05 Jan 2017       Monday, 06 Feb 2017 

Friday, 10 Feb 2017       Tuesday, 14 Mar 2017 

Monday, 20 Mar 2017       Tuesday, 18 Apr 2017 

Monday, 24 Apr 2017       Tuesday, 23 May 2017 
 
Wednesday, 31 May 2017      Thursday, 29 June 2017 
 
Friday, 07 July, 2017      Monday, 07 Aug 2017 
 
Friday, 11 Aug, 2017       Wednesday, 13 Sept 2017 
 
Tuesday 19 Sept, 2017      Thursday, 19 Oct 2017 (TBD) 
 
Monday, 23 Oct 2017        --Tentative-   Wednesday, 22 Nov 2017  
 
 
*Please utilize the FY17 command screening checklist* 
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